

Baldwin County Highway Department Estimate Sheet

DATE	5/11/2018	Area:	100		
REQUESTED BY:	Jim Perry - Principal	SPONSORED BY:		Length	Width
LOCATION	Stapleton School-Church Parking Lot			140FT	80FT
Scope of Work:	Grade,Drain,Base and Pave				
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT COST	SUBTOTAL
1	EQUIPMENT				
	TRACKHOE	HOURS	20	\$ 264.50	\$ 5,290.00
	GRADER	HOURS	20	\$ 67.50	\$ 1,350.00
	DUMP TRUCK TRI-AXLE	HOURS	60	\$ 75.50	\$ 4,530.00
	LOADER	HOURS	20	\$ 104.00	\$ 2,080.00
	LOWBOY TRUCK/TRAILER	HOURS	8	\$ 71.60	\$ 572.80
2114	Paving Machine Weiler P385B	HOURS	10	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00
73749	Pickup Ford F150	MILES	60	\$ 0.54	\$ 32.40
87212	Flat Bed Ford F450 Crew	HOURS	4	\$ 35.00	\$ 140.00
89985	Packer Ingersoll Rand DD-90HF	HOURS	4	\$ 26.00	\$ 104.00
3454	Truck Tractor w/trailer Mack CHU613	HOURS	4	\$ 71.60	\$ 286.40
	TOTAL				\$ 15,735.60
2	LABOR				
	MAN HOURS WITH EQUIPMENT	HOURS	210	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,300.00
	TOTAL				\$ 6,300.00
3	MATERIAL				
	BASE	YARDS	210	\$ 2.50	\$ 525.00
	LIMESTONE	TON	182	\$ 27.25	\$ 4,959.50
	SILT FENCE	KITS	2	\$ 280.50	\$ 561.00
	424A-341 3/4" ASPHALT @ 220 IBS (Bay Minette Plant)	TONS	150	\$ 48.00	\$ 7,200.00
	TOTAL			\$ -	\$ 13,245.50
	TOTAL COST ESTIMATE			\$ -	\$ 35,281.10